Torsey Pond Association Annual Dues for 2023

Mail in form or visit TorseyPond.org to pay membership dues/donate online!

	Annual dues \$50		
	Additional Donation for Torsey Pond Association		
	Additional Donation for CBI / Invasives Prevention		
	Additional Donation for Stanis Coryell Scholarship Fund:		
	Tota	l:	
	Please make check payable to Torsey Pond Association		
	& mail to Keith Coulling, Treasurer - address below. All dues & donations are tax deductible! We are a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.		
Name:			
Address:			
City, State	e, Zip:		

Check Here to Volunteer as a Courtesy Boat Inspector (CBI) / Invasives Prevention. TorseyPond.org has an online sign up to add CBI coverage. We can arrange for quick training. Just a couple volunteer hours can help save our pond from invasive threats. Volunteers can also help to decrease the cost of the CBI program.

Any comments or questions? We're here to keep our members informed. You can also email questions to: Darcy Whittemore, TPA President. darcywhittemore@gmail.com

*The Annual Meeting will be held in person on Saturday, July 8 at 10am at the Readfield Town Office. For anyone who is not able to attend the annual meeting in person, please designate a Proxy using the form below:

2023 Annual TPA Meeting Proxy

I,	, a member of the Torsey Pond Association, hereby
appoint	_, or the Association Clerk (please circle which) as my
proxy, to vote on all matters to come before the annu	al meeting of the Torsey Pond Association on
Saturday, July 8, 2023. The person appointed as you	Ir proxy must be a current member of the association.

Signature (required, not valid without signature):

Date:

Email: Phone:

Please return this form to Keith Coulling no later than July 1, 2023.

Keith Coulling, Treasurer, TPA 16 Columbine Lane Mount Vernon, ME 04352